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Overall Winner: Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher [Ford Escort Mkl]
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Magherafelt and District Motor Club

Overall Results

Pos Num |Driver/Navigator
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33 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
24 David Cochrane/Will Corry
12 Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason

19 Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson

1 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
15 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
29 James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine

17 Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran

23 Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
18 Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
11 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

21 Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp

14 Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
31 Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall

16 Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
22 Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net

Glenview Trophies Rally

Car
Ford Escort Mkl

MG Midget
Nissan Micra
BMW 323i
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda Demio
Ford Escort
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 306
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Class

1

1
3
2
3
3
3
2
3
3
2
3
3
2
3
3

Total

794
802
855
866
873
875
883
899
899
908
916
918
967
973
1014
1045

08 Dec 12

Gap to lead

+8
+61
+72
+79
+81
+89
+105
+105
+114
+122
+124
+173
+179
+220
+251

Gap to previous

+53

+11
+7
+2
+8

+16

+9
+8
+2
+49
+6
+41
+31

Twitter: @RallyScore



Magherafelt and District Motor Club

Overall Results - Continued

Pos Num |Driver/Navigator

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

30
25
3

32

27
28

26
20

10

Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney

Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack

Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan

Lee Averall/Megan McCusker
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
John G Green/Gerard Green
Danny Gormley/Elizabeth Devine
Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor
Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee
Norman Ferguson/Mark King
Robert Woodside Jnr/Dean Beckett
Allan Harryman/Suz Graham
Robert Woodside Snr/David Allen
Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside
Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net

Car
Vauxhall Astra

Citroén C2

Glenview Trophies Rally

Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 406
Peugeot 306

Citroén Saxo

Mazda 323
Ford Focus

Volkswagen Amarok
Skoda Felicia

Vauxhall Nova

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Ford Escort
Ford Anglia

Toyota Starlet

Class

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
1
3

Total

1086
1093
1115
1153
1172
1186
1189
1233
1249
1331
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

08 Dec 12
Gap to lead Gap to previous

+292 +41
+299 +7
+321 +22
+359 +38
+378 +19
+392 +14
+395 +3
+439 +44
+455 +16
+537 +82

Twitter: @RallyScore



Magherafelt and District Motor Club

Class1 Cars manufactured prior to 1973

1
2

Class 2

A W R

Num |Driver/Navigator

33 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
24 David Cochrane/Will Corry
7 Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside

Num |Driver/Navigator

19 Tony MclLaughlin/Conn Williamson
17 Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
11 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

31 Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall

6 Robert Woodside Snr/David Allen

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net

Glenview Trophies Rally

Ford Escort Mkl
MG Midget
Ford Anglia

Cars manufactured between 1974 and 1991

BMW 323i
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort

794
802
DNS

866
899
916
973
DNS

08 Dec 12

Gap to lead Gap to previous

+8

Gap to lead Gap to previous

+33
+50 +17
+107 +57

Twitter: @RallyScore



Class 3

Magherafelt and District Motor Club

Cars manufactured after 1991

Pos Num |Driver/Navigator
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12 Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
1 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane

15 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
29 James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine

23 Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy

18 Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
21 Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp
14 Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair

16 Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell

22 Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry

30 Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
25 Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack
3 Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop

Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan
32 Lee Averall/Megan McCusker
27 Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
28 John G Green/Gerard Green
Danny Gormley/Elizabeth Devine
2 Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor
26 Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee
20 Norman Ferguson/Mark King

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net

Glenview Trophies Rally

Car
Nissan Micra

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda Demio
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 306
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Vauxhall Astra
Citroén C2
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 406
Peugeot 306
Citroén Saxo
Mazda 323
Ford Focus
Volkswagen Amarok
Skoda Felicia

Vauxhall Nova

Total

855
873
875
883
899
908
918
967
1014
1045
1086
1093
1115
1153
1172
1186
1189
1233
1249
1331
DNF

08 Dec 12

Gap to lead

+18
+20
+28
+44
+53
+63
+112
+159
+190
+231
+238
+260
+298
+317
+331
+334
+378
+394
+476

Gap to previous

+2
+8
+16
+9
+10
+49
+47
+31
+41
+7
+22
+38
+19
+14
+3
+44
+16
+82

Twitter: @RallyScore



Magherafelt and District Motor Club Glenview Trophies Rally 08 Dec 12
Hendersons Lane Wee Davagh Davagh A Davagh B Regularity 1

Driver/Navigator Cls Start ) Test [Time + ) Test [Time + . Test [Time + . Test [Time +  Start Test Finish
Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival ITC5
Score Penalty] Score Penalty] Score Penalty] Score Penalty] 5 Test 5

33  Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mkl 1 72 [69] 105 [105] 128 [128] 93 [93]
24 David Cochrane/Will Corry MG Midget 1 20 72 [67] 20 103 [103] 125 [125] 84 [84]

12 Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason Nissan Micra 3 73 [73] 118 [118] 140 [140] 127 [122+5]

19  Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson BMW 323i 2 77 [77] 115 [115] 143 [143] 99 [99]

1  John O'Kane/Gréinne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 3 72 [67] 177 [177] 134 [134] 84 [73] 30
15  Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 3 20 73 [73] 107 [107] 169 [169] 96 [96] 30
29 James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine Mazda Demio 3 76 [76] 106 [106] 138 [138] 102  [97+5] 30
17  Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran Ford Escort 2 77 [77] 120 [120] 147 [147] 100 [100]

23 Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 3 80 [80] 20 117 [117] 140 [140] 98 [98]
18  Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly Peugeot 306 3 83 [83] 125 [125] 175 [175] 99 [99]
11  Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 2 15 72 [70] 95 [95] 240 [FAIL] 88 [88]
21  Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp Mazda MX-5 3 92 [92] 20 129 [129] 173 [173] 84 [74]

14  Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair Mazda MX-5 3 10 78 [78] 126 [126] 164 [164] 106 [106] 30
31 Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall Peugeot 205 2 77 [77] 111 [111] 164 [139+25] 158 [153+5] 30
16  Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell Mazda MX-5 3 5 74 [74] 122 [122] 155 [155] 240  [FAIL]

22 Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 3 78 [78] 20 113 [113] 240 [FAIL] 84 [70]
30 Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney Vauxhall Astra 3 72 [64] 103 [103] 124 [124] 91 [86+5] 30
25  Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack Citroén C2 3 73 [73] 105 [100+5] 134 [134] 240  [FAIL]

3 Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop Mazda MX-5 3 84 [84] 120 [120] 157 [157] 240  [FAIL]

8  Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan Peugeot 406 3 80 [80] 188 [188] 240 [FAIL] 118 [118] 5
32 Lee Averall/Megan McCusker Peugeot 306 3 73 [73] 121 [121] 155 [145+10] 240  [FAIL] 30
27  Damien Mooney/Connor Navan Citroén Saxo 3 180 [FAIL] 103 [103] 155 [130+25] 240  [FAIL]

28 John G Green/Gerard Green Mazda 323 3 87 [87] 115 [115] 156 [156] 240  [FAIL] 30
Danny Gormley/Elizabeth Devine Ford Focus 3 138 [138] 164 [164] 240 [FAIL] 178 [178]
Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor Volkswagen Amarok 3 74 [74] 135 [135] 240 [FAIL] 240  [FAIL] 30
26  Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee Skoda Felicia 3 89 [89] 123 [123] 240 [FAIL] 106 [106] 150 150
20 Norman Ferguson/Mark King Vauxhall Nova 3 78 [78] 150 335 [ 364 [ 324 [l 30 150
Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside Ford Anglia 1 150 252 1 150 335 (1 364 1 324 [ 30 150
6  Robert Woodside Snr/David Allen Ford Escort 2 150 252 1 150 335 1] 364 (1 324 [ 30 150
Robert Woodside Jnr/Dean Beckett Mazda MX-5 3 150 252 1 150 335 (1 364 1 324 [ 30 150

5  Allan Harryman/Suz Graham Mazda MX-5 3 150 252 1 150 335 1] 364 (1 324 [ 30 150

10 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside Toyota Starlet 3 150 252 1 150 335 (1 364 1 324 [ 30 150

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net Twitter: @RallyScore



Magherafelt and District Motor Club Glenview Trophies Rally 08 Dec 12

Wee Davagh Davagh A Davagh B Regularity 1 Hendersons Lane
Driver/Navigator Arival Testscore M€+ aiiil Testscore M€ arival Testscore | TMe*  StartTest Finish ol Testscore  LTMe* Finish Class  Overall
Penalty] Penalty] Penalty] 9 Test9 Penalty] Rank  Rank

33  Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 100 [100] 128 [128] 94 [89+5] 74 [74] 794 1 1
24 David Cochrane/Will Corry 100 [100] 118 [118] 88 [88] 72 [61] 802 2 2
12 Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason 100 [100] 129 [129] 96 [96] 72 [71] 855 1 3
19  Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson 100 [100] 134 [134] 91 [91] 107  [82+25] 866 1 4
1 John O'Kane/Gréinne O'Kane 99 [99] 121 [121] 84 [82] 72 [59] 873 2 5
15  Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy 94 [94] 127 [127] 87 [87] 72 [64] 875 3 6
29 James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine 111 [111] 127 [127] 91 [91] 30 72 [66] 883 4 7
17  Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran 118 [118] 160 [160] 96 [96] 81 [81] 899 2 8
23 Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy 113 [113] 135 [135] 94 [94] 30 72 [67] 899 5 8
18 Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly 113 [113] 139 [139] 99 [99] 75 [75] 908 6 10
11 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 92 [92] 128 [128] 84 [84] 30 72 [68] 916 3 11
21  Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp 113 [113] 143 [143] 92 [92] 72 [72] 918 7 12
14  Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair 110 [110] 150 [150] 108 [108] 85 [85] 967 8 13
31 Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall 94 [94] 135 [135] 102  [97+5] 30 72 [63] 973 4 14
16 Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell 115 [115] 137 [137] 94 [94] 72 [70] 1014 9 15
22 Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry 103 [103] 240  [FAIL] 95 [95] 72 [71] 1045 i) 16
30 Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney 240 [758] 240 [FAIL] 84 [78] 30 72 [63] 1086 pmki 17
25  Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack 95 [95] 240 [FAIL] 104 [104] 30 72 [67] 1093 Vi 18
3 Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop 103 [103] 240 [FAIL] 94 [94] 72 [72] 1115 QK] 19
8  Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan 84 [67] 240  [FAIL] 112 [112] 81 [81] 1153 e 20
32 Lee Averall/Megan McCusker 112 [112] 240 [FAIL] 99 [99] 30 72 [71] 1172 e 21
27  Damien Mooney/Connor Navan 102 [102] 240  [FAIL] 94 [94] 72 [71] 1186 I3 22
28 John G Green/Gerard Green 147 [147] 240 [FAIL] 102 [102] 72 [71] 1189 WV 23

Danny Gormley/Elizabeth Devine 134 [134] 170 [170] 113 [113] 96 [96] 1233 k] 24

Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor 120 [120] 240 [FAIL] 98 [98] 72 [68] 1249 pEE] 25
26  Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee 107 [107] 139 [139] 101 [101] 126  [76+450] 1331 pwde 26
20 Norman Ferguson/Mark King 324 [ 358 (1 324 [ 30 150 252 [l DNF

Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside 324 [1 358 [ 324 [ 30 150 252 [l DNS
6  Robert Woodside Snr/David Allen 324 M 358 1 324 1 30 150 252 [ DNS

Robert Woodside Jnr/Dean Beckett 324 1 358 1 324 [ 30 150 252 [l DNS
5  Allan Harryman/Suz Graham 324 (1 358 1 324 1 30 150 252 [ DNS
10 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 324 1 358 1 324 [ 30 150 252 [l DNS

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net Twitter: @RallyScore
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Magherafelt and District Motor Club

John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
David Cochrane/Will Corry

Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack

Lee Averall/Megan McCusker

Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Norman Ferguson/Mark King

Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
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Glenview Trophies Rally

Top 18 Test Times (and ties)

Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall
Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson
John G Green/Gerard Green
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Lee Averall/Megan McCusker
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell

103
103
103
105
105
106
107
111
113
115
115
117
118
120
120
121
122

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
9

10
11
11
11
14
15
16
16
18

Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
Lee Averall/Megan McCusker
John G Green/Gerard Green
Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall

Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy

124
125
128
134
134
138
140
140
143
147
155
155
155
156
157
164
164
169
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08 Dec 12

John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp
Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee
Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason

Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall

84
84
84
88
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96
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99
99
100
102
106
106
118
127
158
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Joe Rogers/Aiden McGuigan
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall
Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack
John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Lee Averall/Megan McCusker
Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp

Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy

92
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99
100
100
100
100
102
103
103
107
110
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112
113
113
113
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17
18

David Cochrane/Will Corry
John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson
Norman Ferguson/Mark King
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
Mervyn Gregg/Gilmore Magee
Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran

Danny Gormley/Elizabeth Devine

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore.net
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18
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John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp
Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor
Paddy Donnelly/Bridget Donnelly
Lee Averall/Megan McCusker

84
84
87
88
91
91
92
94
94
94
94
94
95
96
96
98
99
99

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Drew Allen/Ryan O'Connor
Timothy Cathcart/Hanna McKillop
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Raymond Mason/Mathew Mason
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Micheal Bothwell/Ronan Bothwell
Karl Neely/Mark Muschamp
Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry
Johnny Kennedy/Connor Kennedy
David Cochrane/Will Corry
Greg McCormack/Caron McCormack
Damien Mooney/Connor Navan
John G Green/Gerard Green
James Cuffey/Jonathan Irvine
Barney Mitchell/Clodagh McKinney
Patsy Corr/Bridget Averall
Lee Averall/Megan McCusker

Twitter: @RallyScore
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